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2024-2025 One Team Fellows Roster 

First 
Name: Last Name: Email Address: Department: Current Job Title: School: 

Heather Guest Heather.guest@ttuhsc.edu SON 

Assistant Professor, 
Interim Regional Dean-
Abilene SON 

Shane Harper Shane.harper@ttuhsc.edu Surgery Faculty Associate SOM 

Trina  Brown Trina.brown@ttuhsc.edu SOP 
Assistant Managing 
Director SOP 

Brett Swett Brett.swett@ttuhsc.edu Finance and Planning Assistant Dean SOM 

Elesea Villegas Elesea.villegas@ttuhsc.edu Clinical Education 

Assistant Professor, 
Director of Clinical 
Education 

SHP PA 
Program 

Lori Lieck Lori.lieck@ttuhsc.edu SON 
Executive Associate to 
Dean SON 

mailto:Trina.brown@ttuhsc.edu


Travis Armstrong Travis.armstrong@ttuhsc.edu  
Associate Managing 
Director TDCJ 

Jamie Haynes Jamie.haynes@ttuhsc.edu Family Medicine Associate Professor SOM 

Joshua McGuire Joshua.mcguire@ttuhsc.edu Family Medicine 
Assistant Professor, 
Family Medicine SOM 

Suzanna Cisneros Suzanna.cisneros@ttuhsc.edu External Relations 

Director, 
Communications and 
Marketing 

External 
Relations 

Adam Lenius Adam.lenius@ttuhsc.edu Facilities Director 
Facilities, 
Abilene 

Carleigh  Smith Carleigh.smith@ttuhsc.edu 

Office of Research 
Innovation, 
Collaboration, and 
Entrepreneurship Senior Director Research 

Paula Winkleblack Paula.winkleblack@ttuhsc.edu Family Medicine 

Senior Clinical 
Department 
Administration SOM 

Dana 
Marie Telesford 

Dana-
marie.telesford@ttuhsc.edu Safety Service Associate Director Safety 

Mark Prickett Mark.prickett@ttuhsc.edu 
North Regional 
Operations Managing Director TDCJ 

 


